
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Georgia Southern 273  283  283       839  -25 

T2  3  2   Notre Dame 283  284  279       846  -18 
T5  T4  3   College of Charleston 285  284  281       850  -14 
T7  2  4   Kentucky 286  280  289       855  -9 

T10  T4  5   UAB 288  281  292       861  -3 
13  T9  6   Iowa 290  284  288       862  -2 
T2  T4  7   Cincinnati 283  286  296       865  +1 
T2  T7  8   West Virginia 283  289  294       866  +2 
T5  T7  9   Furman 285  287  300       872  +8 

T10  12  10   Middle Tennessee St. 288  293  295       876  +12 
T7  T9  T11   Virginia Tech 286  288  303       877  +13 
9  11  T11   Campbell 287  292  298       877  +13 

T10  14  13   Florida Gulf Coast U 288  299  293       880  +16 
14  13  14   Wisconsin 295  288  298       881  +17 
15  15  15   Army West Point 303  313  301       917  +53 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Kieron van Wyk  College of Charleston  66   68  70       204  -12   
T2 2   Mason Williams  Georgia Southern  68   68  70       206  -10   
T2 3   Ben Carr  Georgia Southern  69   67  72       208  -8   
T12 T4   Khavish Varadan  UAB  70   72  67       209  -7   
T27 T4   Angelo Marcon  Notre Dame  73   71  65       209  -7   
T21 T4   Jacob Cook  Kentucky  72   71  66       209  -7   
T12 T7   Nevill Ruiter  College of Charleston  72   70  69       211  -5   
T4 T7   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  67   71  73       211  -5   
T9 T9   Mark Goetz  West Virginia  70   70  72       212  -4   
T7 T9   Daniel Azallion  Virginia Tech  72   67  73       212  -4   
11 T9   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  73   68  71       212  -4   

T34 T12   Nick Wolf  Middle Tennessee St.  70   75  68       213  -3   
T4 T12   Ronan Kleu  Iowa  71   67  75       213  -3   
T21 T12   Henrik Lilja  Campbell  70   73  70       213  -3   
T12 T12   Brantley Baker  Georgia Southern  67   75  71       213  -3   
T12 16   Campbell Kremer  Kentucky  72   70  72       214  -2   
T27 17   Luke Dasher *  Georgia Southern  72   72  71       215  -1   
T9 T18   Logan Perkins  West Virginia  72   68  76       216  E   
T4 T18   Clay Amlung  Cincinnati  70   68  78       216  E   
T27 T18   Taichi Kho  Notre Dame  70   74  72       216  E   
T12 T18   Griffin Barela  Wisconsin  75   67  74       216  E   
T12 T18   Garrett Wood  Kentucky  70   72  74       216  E   
T56 T23   Owen Mullen *  Notre Dame  74   75  68       217  +1   
T12 T23   Jack Crosby  Furman  72   70  75       217  +1   
T47 T23   Zach Reuland  College of Charleston  74   73  70       217  +1   
T27 T23   Ian Meyer  Iowa  69   75  73       217  +1   
T21 T23   Owen Stamper  Middle Tennessee St.  70   73  74       217  +1   
T12 T23   Ty Gingerich  Cincinnati  71   71  75       217  +1   
T34 T23   Hogan Ingram  Georgia Southern  69   76  72       217  +1   
T21 T23   Austin Cherichella  Florida Gulf Coast U  71   72  74       217  +1   
T27 T31   Sam Lape  Furman  68   76  74       218  +2   
T12 T31   Walker Crosby  Furman  72   70  76       218  +2   
T27 T31   Ethan Hagood  UAB  73   71  74       218  +2   
T7 T31   Nick Robillard  UAB  70   69  79       218  +2   
T27 T31   Robbie Morway  Wisconsin  73   71  74       218  +2   
T64 T36   Sam Jean  Cincinnati  72   78  69       219  +3   
T47 T36   Mac McClear  Iowa  75   72  72       219  +3   
T56 T36   Wilson Andress  Georgia Southern  76   73  70       219  +3   
T40 T39   Joey McCarthy  Cincinnati  70   76  74       220  +4   
T51 T39   Pierre Viallaneix  Florida Gulf Coast U  72   76  72       220  +4   
T40 T39   Frankie Capan III  Florida Gulf Coast U  70   76  74       220  +4   
T56 T42   Connor Burgess  Virginia Tech  76   73  72       221  +5   
T34 T42   Kurtis Grant  West Virginia  70   75  76       221  +5   
T69 T42   Colin Bowles *  Georgia Southern  74   77  70       221  +5   

T56 T42   Alfie Fox  UAB  75   74  72       221  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T51 T42   Garrett Tighe  Iowa  75   73  73       221  +5   
T21 T42   Henric Bjelke  Campbell  72   71  78       221  +5   
T64 T42   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  73   77  71       221  +5   
T56 T49   Trent Tipton  West Virginia  71   78  73       222  +6   
T56 T49   Jackson Davenport  West Virginia  73   76  73       222  +6   
T71 T49   Gonzalo Leal  Iowa  80   72  70       222  +6   
T40 T49   Michael Barnard  Middle Tennessee St.  76   70  76       222  +6   
T34 T49   Alex Goff  Kentucky  78   67  77       222  +6   
T74 T49   Thomas Katsenes  Army West Point  75   78  69       222  +6   
T51 T55   Will Morlan  Furman  73   75  75       223  +7   
T40 T55   Ross Funderburke  Furman  74   72  77       223  +7   
T40 T55   David Stanford  Virginia Tech  73   73  77       223  +7   
T69 T55   Jack Parrott  College of Charleston  75   76  72       223  +7   
T34 T55   Edwin Blomander  Campbell  68   77  78       223  +7   
T64 T55   Brady Madsen  Florida Gulf Coast U  75   75  73       223  +7   
T71 T61   Hugo Archer *  Kentucky  76   76  72       224  +8   
T51 T61   Cameron Huss  Wisconsin  71   77  76       224  +8   
T40 T63   Callum Macfie *  Iowa  76   70  79       225  +9   
T21 T63   Drew Brockwell  Virginia Tech  68   75  82       225  +9   
T34 T63   Paul Bruce  UAB  76   69  80       225  +9   
T40 T63   Ty Sullivan  College of Charleston  73   73  79       225  +9   
T47 T67   Kevin Jegers  Middle Tennessee St.  72   75  80       227  +11   
T56 T67   Claude Churchward  Campbell  78   71  78       227  +11   
T47 T67   Mason Lenhart  Cincinnati  76   71  80       227  +11   
T74 T67   Lucas Fallotico  Florida Gulf Coast U  75   78  74       227  +11   
T71 T67   Coalter Smith  Wisconsin  79   73  75       227  +11   
T56 T72   Ian Glanton *  Georgia Southern  73   76  79       228  +12   
T74 T72   Daniel Aas  Wisconsin  76   77  75       228  +12   
T51 T74   Connor Johnson, Jr.  Virginia Tech  73   75  81       229  +13   
T81 T74   Alejandro Cogollo  Campbell  77   80  72       229  +13   
T74 T76   Connor Daly  Middle Tennessee St.  77   76  77       230  +14   
T64 T76   Zach Norris  Kentucky  72   78  80       230  +14   
85 78   Lindsey Cordell *  Georgia Southern  81   79  71       231  +15   

T64 T79   Jacob Beckman *  Wisconsin  76   74  82       232  +16   
T81 T79   John Heckel Jr.  Army West Point  73   84  75       232  +16   
83 T81   Jack Boltja *  Georgia Southern  74   84  75       233  +17   
80 T81   Joshua Kim  Army West Point  77   79  77       233  +17   
79 83   Marshall Daniel  Army West Point  78   76  81       235  +19   

T74 T84   Cole Harris *  Cincinnati  78   75  86       239  +23   
84 T84   Gary Bullard  Army West Point  79   80  80       239  +23   
86 86   Samuel Kim *  Army West Point  81   84  85       250  +34   
87 -    John Racciatti *  UAB  D   73  73       -     -      
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Teams with Players - Round 3

1 Georgia Southern -25 273 283 283 839

2 Mason Williams -10 68 68 70 206
3 Ben Carr -8 69 67 72 208

T12 Brantley Baker -3 67 75 71 213
T23 Hogan Ingram +1 69 76 72 217
T36 Wilson Andress +3 76 73 70 219

2 Notre Dame -18 283 284 279 846

T4 Angelo Marcon -7 73 71 65 209
T7 Davis Chatfield -5 67 71 73 211
T9 Palmer Jackson -4 73 68 71 212

T18 Taichi Kho E 70 74 72 216
T42 Andrew O'Leary +5 73 77 71 221

3 College of Charleston -14 285 284 281 850

1 Kieron van Wyk -12 66 68 70 204
T7 Nevill Ruiter -5 72 70 69 211

T23 Zach Reuland +1 74 73 70 217
T55 Jack Parrott +7 75 76 72 223
T63 Ty Sullivan +9 73 73 79 225

4 Kentucky -9 286 280 289 855

T4 Jacob Cook -7 72 71 66 209
16 Campbell Kremer -2 72 70 72 214

T18 Garrett Wood E 70 72 74 216
T49 Alex Goff +6 78 67 77 222
T76 Zach Norris +14 72 78 80 230

5 UAB -3 288 281 292 861

T4 Khavish Varadan -7 70 72 67 209
T31 Ethan Hagood +2 73 71 74 218
T31 Nick Robillard +2 70 69 79 218
T42 Alfie Fox +5 75 74 72 221
T63 Paul Bruce +9 76 69 80 225

6 Iowa -2 290 284 288 862

T12 Ronan Kleu -3 71 67 75 213
T23 Ian Meyer +1 69 75 73 217
T36 Mac McClear +3 75 72 72 219
T42 Garrett Tighe +5 75 73 73 221
T49 Gonzalo Leal +6 80 72 70 222

7 Cincinnati +1 283 286 296 865

T18 Clay Amlung E 70 68 78 216
T23 Ty Gingerich +1 71 71 75 217
T36 Sam Jean +3 72 78 69 219
T39 Joey McCarthy +4 70 76 74 220
T67 Mason Lenhart +11 76 71 80 227

8 West Virginia +2 283 289 294 866

T9 Mark Goetz -4 70 70 72 212
T18 Logan Perkins E 72 68 76 216
T42 Kurtis Grant +5 70 75 76 221
T49 Trent Tipton +6 71 78 73 222
T49 Jackson Davenport +6 73 76 73 222

9 Furman +8 285 287 300 872

T23 Jack Crosby +1 72 70 75 217
T31 Sam Lape +2 68 76 74 218
T31 Walker Crosby +2 72 70 76 218
T55 Will Morlan +7 73 75 75 223
T55 Ross Funderburke +7 74 72 77 223

10 Middle Tennessee St. +12 288 293 295 876

T12 Nick Wolf -3 70 75 68 213
T23 Owen Stamper +1 70 73 74 217
T49 Michael Barnard +6 76 70 76 222
T67 Kevin Jegers +11 72 75 80 227
T76 Connor Daly +14 77 76 77 230

T11 Virginia Tech +13 286 288 303 877

T9 Daniel Azallion -4 72 67 73 212
T42 Connor Burgess +5 76 73 72 221
T55 David Stanford +7 73 73 77 223
T63 Drew Brockwell +9 68 75 82 225
T74 Connor Johnson, Jr. +13 73 75 81 229

T11 Campbell +13 287 292 298 877

T12 Henrik Lilja -3 70 73 70 213
T42 Henric Bjelke +5 72 71 78 221
T55 Edwin Blomander +7 68 77 78 223
T67 Claude Churchward +11 78 71 78 227
T74 Alejandro Cogollo +13 77 80 72 229

13 Florida Gulf Coast U +16 288 299 293 880

T23 Austin Cherichella +1 71 72 74 217
T39 Pierre Viallaneix +4 72 76 72 220
T39 Frankie Capan III +4 70 76 74 220
T55 Brady Madsen +7 75 75 73 223
T67 Lucas Fallotico +11 75 78 74 227

14 Wisconsin +17 295 288 298 881

T18 Griffin Barela E 75 67 74 216
T31 Robbie Morway +2 73 71 74 218
T61 Cameron Huss +8 71 77 76 224
T67 Coalter Smith +11 79 73 75 227
T72 Daniel Aas +12 76 77 75 228

15 Army West Point +53 303 313 301 917

T49 Thomas Katsenes +6 75 78 69 222
T79 John Heckel Jr. +16 73 84 75 232
T81 Joshua Kim +17 77 79 77 233

83 Marshall Daniel +19 78 76 81 235
T84 Gary Bullard +23 79 80 80 239
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Individuals 
Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

17 Luke Dasher (Georgia Southern) 72 72 71 215

T23 Owen Mullen (Notre Dame) 74 75 68 217

T42 Colin Bowles (Georgia Southern) 74 77 70 221

T61 Hugo Archer (Kentucky) 76 76 72 224

T63 Callum Macfie (Iowa) 76 70 79 225

T72 Ian Glanton (Georgia Southern) 73 76 79 228

78 Lindsey Cordell (Georgia Southern) 81 79 71 231

T79 Jacob Beckman (Wisconsin) 76 74 82 232

T81 Jack Boltja (Georgia Southern) 74 84 75 233

T84 Cole Harris (Cincinnati) 78 75 86 239

86 Samuel Kim (Army West Point) 81 84 85 250

87 John Racciatti (UAB) 0 73 73 146
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Amlung Cincy 2.75 -3 
D. Chatfield ND 2.75 -3 
B. Carr Ga South 2.75 -3 
L. Dasher Ga South 2.75 -3 
F. Capan III FGCU 2.83 -2 
K. Varadan UAB 2.83 -2 
G. Barela Wisconsin 2.83 -2 
M. Williams Ga South 2.92 -1 
T. Gingerich Cincy 2.92 -1 
S. Lape Furman 2.92 -1 
D. Azallion Va Tech 2.92 -1 
J. Cook Kentucky 2.92 -1 
C. Daly MTSU 2.92 -1 
H. Bjelke Campbell 3.00 E 
K. Jegers MTSU 3.00 E 
P. Jackson ND 3.00 E 
T. Tipton W Virginia 3.00 E 
O. Stamper MTSU 3.00 E 
W. Crosby Furman 3.00 E 
G. Leal Iowa 3.00 E 
T. Katsenes West Point 3.00 E 
A. Goff Kentucky 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
A. Marcon ND 3.87 -4 
N. Wolf MTSU 3.93 -2 
K. van Wyk Charleston 3.93 -2 
B. Baker Ga South 3.97 -1 
J. Cook Kentucky 3.97 -1 
B. Carr Ga South 3.97 -1 
N. Ruiter Charleston 4.00 E 
M. Williams Ga South 4.03 +1 
W. Andress Ga South 4.03 +1 
C. Kremer Kentucky 4.03 +1 
F. Capan III FGCU 4.07 +2 
A. Cherichella FGCU 4.07 +2 
O. Stamper MTSU 4.07 +2 
D. Azallion Va Tech 4.07 +2 
H. Lilja Campbell 4.07 +2 
K. Grant W Virginia 4.07 +2 
E. Hagood UAB 4.07 +2 
L. Perkins W Virginia 4.07 +2 
C. Burgess Va Tech 4.07 +2 
H. Ingram Ga South 4.07 +2 
M. Goetz W Virginia 4.10 +3 
R. Morway Wisconsin 4.10 +3 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Williams Ga South 4.17 -10 
K. van Wyk Charleston 4.17 -10 
M. Goetz W Virginia 4.25 -9 
T. Kho ND 4.33 -8 
K. Varadan UAB 4.33 -8 
R. Kleu Iowa 4.33 -8 
W. Morlan Furman 4.42 -7 
P. Jackson ND 4.42 -7 
W. Crosby Furman 4.42 -7 
S. Lape Furman 4.42 -7 
A. O'Leary ND 4.42 -7 
C. Bowles Ga South 4.50 -6 
H. Lilja Campbell 4.50 -6 
J. McCarthy Cincy 4.50 -6 
G. Barela Wisconsin 4.50 -6 
D. Chatfield ND 4.50 -6 
H. Bjelke Campbell 4.50 -6 
H. Archer Kentucky 4.50 -6 
N. Wolf MTSU 4.50 -6 
O. Mullen ND 4.50 -6 
H. Ingram Ga South 4.58 -5 
J. Cook Kentucky 4.58 -5 

Eagles 
M. Williams Ga South 2
M. Goetz W Virginia 2
N. Ruiter Charleston 2
K. van Wyk Charleston 1
L. Perkins W Virginia 1
C. Amlung Cincy 1
D. Brockwell Va Tech 1
T. Katsenes West Point 1
H. Lilja Campbell 1
A. O'Leary ND 1
C. Harris Cincy 1
J. McCarthy Cincy 1
W. Crosby Furman 1
D. Azallion Va Tech 1
T. Tipton W Virginia 1
G. Tighe Iowa 1
C. Churchward Campbell 1
K. Varadan UAB 1
C. Huss Wisconsin 1
J. Davenport W Virginia 1
W. Morlan Furman 1
P. Bruce UAB 1

Birdies 
K. van Wyk Charleston 17
R. Kleu Iowa 16
J. Cook Kentucky 16
D. Chatfield ND 15
A. Marcon ND 15
K. Varadan UAB 13
H. Archer Kentucky 13
B. Baker Ga South 13
N. Wolf MTSU 12
L. Dasher Ga South 12
P. Jackson ND 12
E. Hagood UAB 12
T. Kho ND 12
A. O'Leary ND 12
T. Gingerich Cincy 12
G. Barela Wisconsin 12
J. Crosby Furman 11
B. Carr Ga South 11
G. Leal Iowa 11
H. Lilja Campbell 11
S. Lape Furman 11
F. Capan III FGCU 11

Pars 
G. Wood Kentucky 42
A. Goff Kentucky 40
B. Carr Ga South 40
A. Cherichella FGCU 40
N. Ruiter Charleston 39
I. Meyer Iowa 38
M. Williams Ga South 38
W. Andress Ga South 38
L. Perkins W Virginia 38
C. Burgess Va Tech 38
K. Grant W Virginia 37
T. Tipton W Virginia 37
R. Morway Wisconsin 36
M. Goetz W Virginia 36
O. Stamper MTSU 36
C. Churchward Campbell 35
N. Wolf MTSU 35
A. Fox UAB 35
D. Azallion Va Tech 35
C. Smith Wisconsin 35
P. Jackson ND 35
M. Barnard MTSU 35

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2022, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Schenkel Invitational
Forest Heights Country Club

Statesboro, GA
Schenkel Tees 

Dates: Mar 18 - Mar 20 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Schenkel Tees 73.06 86

2 Schenkel Tees 73.61 87

3 Schenkel Tees 74.30 87

 

Total Average Scores
Schenkel Tees 73.66 260

 

Forest Heights Country Club: Schenkel Tees
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 451     4 42 35 6   

2 4 471     7 52 20 7 1 

3 3 170     3 64 18 2   

4 4 403     8 59 16 3 1 

5 4 363     15 55 16 1   

6 3 130     9 59 11 7 1 

7 5 549   1 43 39 4     

8 4 412     8 56 19 4   

9 5 526     29 43 7 6 2 

10 4 402     2 44 34 4 3 

11 4 458     11 55 16 3 2 

12 5 540   2 22 52 7 3 1 

13 3 198     12 51 21 3   

14 4 423     17 54 15 1   

15 3 203     6 64 17     

16 4 386     15 58 13   1 

17 4 438     10 45 26 4 2 

18 5 600   1 32 46 8     

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 402 +0.60 

1 4 451 +0.49 

17 4 438 +0.36 

2 4 471 +0.34 

6 3 130 +0.23 

3 3 170 +0.22 

8 4 412 +0.22 

4 4 403 +0.21 

11 4 458 +0.20 

13 3 198 +0.17 

15 3 203 +0.13 

5 4 363 +0.03 

16 4 386 +0.02 

14 4 423 +0.00 

9 5 526 -0.05 

12 5 540 -0.10 

18 5 600 -0.30 

7 5 549 -0.47 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 402 +0.48 

15 3 203 +0.36 

5 4 363 +0.34 

2 4 471 +0.33 

11 4 458 +0.29 

17 4 438 +0.12 

1 4 451 +0.07 

16 4 386 +0.06 

13 3 198 +0.06 

6 3 130 +0.06 

14 4 423 +0.02 

3 3 170 +0.01 

8 4 412 -0.01 

4 4 403 -0.06 

9 5 526 -0.08 

12 5 540 -0.10 

18 5 600 -0.13 

7 5 549 -0.74 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

2 4 471 +0.71 

8 4 412 +0.39 

10 4 402 +0.39 

13 3 198 +0.37 

11 4 458 +0.34 

4 4 403 +0.24 

17 4 438 +0.22 

1 4 451 +0.21 

12 5 540 +0.16 

14 4 423 +0.15 

3 3 170 +0.14 

5 4 363 +0.13 

15 3 203 +0.01 

6 3 130 -0.11 

16 4 386 -0.16 

18 5 600 -0.36 

9 5 526 -0.47 

7 5 549 -0.75 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 402 +0.60 

1 4 451 +0.49 

17 4 438 +0.36 

2 4 471 +0.34 

6 3 130 +0.23 

3 3 170 +0.22 

8 4 412 +0.22 

4 4 403 +0.21 

11 4 458 +0.20 

13 3 198 +0.17 

15 3 203 +0.13 

5 4 363 +0.03 

16 4 386 +0.02 

14 4 423 +0.00 

9 5 526 -0.05 

12 5 540 -0.10 

18 5 600 -0.30 

7 5 549 -0.47 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 451     23 157 70 10   

2 4 471     17 131 92 15 5 

3 3 170     20 192 45 2 1 

4 4 403     32 171 50 6 1 

5 4 363     35 161 52 10 2 

6 3 130   1 42 170 37 9 1 

7 5 549   19 144 85 12     

8 4 412     23 172 56 8 1 

9 5 526   3 103 113 27 12 2 

10 4 402     13 138 88 16 5 

11 4 458     18 171 56 11 4 

12 5 540   3 66 144 32 11 4 

13 3 198     27 165 58 9 1 

14 4 423     37 174 46 3   

15 3 203     26 170 60 3 1 

16 4 386     57 158 42 2 1 

17 4 438     23 165 64 6 2 

18 5 600   2 95 134 27 2   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24861&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

